Compscore2W7

RB FRI 1.30PM RESTRICTED - FEB MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

BRIAN OSBORNE / MEERA KUDVA

TIEN CHEY / OWEN AUBREY

CATHY FRYIRS / KEITH FRYIRS

CAROL COLHOUN / MARGARET EASTON
PAM RANNEY / LESLEY COLLINS

ELLA LEITHNER / RENE HALL

LEN QUILTER / ROD KITCHEN

ANN LOCKLEY / KATE DOWLING

ANGUS RICHARDS / ERIC CAMPBELL
NOLA KADWELL / MIKE KADWELL
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (03-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (10-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (17-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (24-Feb-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

181.32
175.52
165.48
164.14
147.80
146.32
143.68
137.72
131.16
120.60

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.8, Number of eligible players: 10, Masterpoints for first: 71.

Printed on 25 Feb 2023 at 9:22 AM

%

60.44%
58.51%
55.16%
54.71%
49.27%
48.77%
47.89%
45.91%
43.72%
40.20%

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
0.18
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