RB FRI 1.30PM RESTRICTED - FEB MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place	Player Names	Raw Total	%	Green Points
1	BRIAN OSBORNE / MEERA KUDVA	181.32	60.44%	0.71
2	TIEN CHEY / OWEN AUBREY	175.52	58.51%	0.50
3	CATHY FRYIRS / KEITH FRYIRS	165.48	55.16%	0.36
4	CAROL COLHOUN / MARGARET EASTON	164.14	54.71%	0.24
5	PAM RANNEY / LESLEY COLLINS	147.80	49.27%	0.18
6	ELLA LEITHNER / RENE HALL	146.32	48.77%	
7	LEN QUILTER / ROD KITCHEN	143.68	47.89%	
8	ANN LOCKLEY / KATE DOWLING	137.72	45.91%	
9	ANGUS RICHARDS / ERIC CAMPBELL	131.16	43.72%	
10	NOLA KADWELL / MIKE KADWELL	120.60	40.20%	

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.8, Number of eligible players: 10, Masterpoints for first: 71.

Sessions - best 3 from:
* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (03-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (10-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (17-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Restricted (24-Feb-23)